Form Number
CON3472240
CON3137221
AMEND2229114-003
CON3486814
CON3442204
AMEND2824300-001
CON3468181
CON3438246
CON3380691
AMEND3485585-001
CON3493238
CON3433072
AMEND1898234-004
AMEND3110511-001
AMEND3110503-002
CON3487920
AMEND3110503-003
AMEND3095934-002
AMEND3411155-001
CON3461143
CON3492998
CON3484775
AMEND3089583-001
CON3495361
CON3470728
AMEND2192016-004
CON3492259
CON3496200
CON3488470
AMEND1690494-009
AMEND3284342-001
CON3494177
CON3483858
CON3289960
AMEND3288540-001
AMEND1696328-003
AMEND3286370-001
AMEND2309417-002
CON3495372
CON3494747
AMEND3343403-001
AMEND3224161-001
AMEND2973116-001
CON3492721
CON3492529
AMEND3275462-001
AMEND3185302-001
CON3375351
CON3492067
CON3488318
CON3481531
CON3469768

Contract Code
E23-10515
E22-09078
E19-05658-A03
E23-10629
P23-10237
$21-08296-A01
E23-10431
E23-10208
E22-09985
023-10616-A01
E14-10712-R01
023-10164
R18-04767-R02-A04
R22-09017-A01
N22-09003-A02
R23-10640
N22-09003-A03
N22-08903-A02
R23-10102-A01
E23-10327
$23-10706
E23-10598
$21-08851-A01
E23-10794
E23-10478
E19-05473-A04
E23-10679
E23-10811
E23-10655-R04
E17-04118-A08
E22-09684-A01
$23-10782
E23-10576
E22-09737
E22-09713-A01
E17-04204-A03
E22-09689-A01
R19-06093-A02
E23-10796
E23-10787
E22-09850-A01
E22-09373-A01
R22-08597-A01
$23-10696
E23-10690
E22-09620-A01
E22-09263-A01
E22-09952
E23-10672
$23-10650
R23-10558
E23-10455

Activation Date

2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-02
2023-03-02
2023-03-03
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-07
2023-03-08
2023-03-09
2023-03-10
2023-03-10
2023-03-15
2023-03-15
2023-03-15
2023-03-17
2023-03-20
2023-03-21
2023-03-21
2023-03-21
2023-03-22
2023-03-23
2023-03-27
2023-03-31
2023-04-03
2023-04-03
2023-04-03
2023-04-05
2023-04-06
2023-04-06
2023-04-06
2023-04-06
2023-04-07
2023-04-10
2023-04-11
2023-04-12
2023-04-12
2023-04-14
2023-04-17
2023-04-17
2023-04-18
2023-04-18
2023-04-18
2023-04-18
2023-04-20
2023-04-21
2023-04-21
2023-04-24
2023-04-24

Category
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Patient Billing System (P)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Other (O)

Expense (E)

Other (O)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

)
)
)
)

Document Type
MOU
Addendum to Agreement
Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Manage Care Agreements
Material Transfer Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement
License Agreement
Other
License Agreement
Other
Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Master Service Agreement
Other
Other
License Agreement
Other
Addendum to Agreement
Data Use Agreement
Property Acquisition
MOU
Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Property Acquisition
License Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Non Disclosure Agreement
MOU
License Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Property Acquisition
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
License Agreement
Service Agreement
Other
License Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Non Disclosure Agreement
Medical Director (Revenue)
License Agreement

Company Display Name
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Optos Inc.
Wolters Kluwer Health Inc.
Ascendium Education Solutions, Inc
Delta Dental Insurance Company

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center

Vincent D. Calhoun

AGFA Healthcare Corporation

Joubel AS

Caring for Children Foundation of Texas
OmniMD Inc.

HTA Providence LLC

El Paso County

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District

The Hospitals of Providence

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Coordinators Choice

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Exlibris USA Inc.

Vanderbilt University

Hector Manuel Mata

Sabrina A. Mata

ZAP Solutions Inc

Linda Caputi Inc

Richard Juarez

The Chronicle of Higher Education Inc

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Miguel B. Samonte Jr Mdpa

ModernaTX, Inc

Angelo State University

Articulate Global Inc

Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
PRITCHARD ANESTHESIA PLLC

El Paso County Hospital District

NAMA Partners

Michael W. Johnsen, M.D., P.C.

Rene Muro M.D., P.A.

SAS Institute Inc.

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
The American Breast Cancer Foundation Inc.
Examsoft Worldwide, Inc.

Rio Bravo Physician Anesthesia Services PLLC
Hayes Locums, LLC

Neuronetics Inc.

Tech Software LLC A Division of BRANY
SharpMed

Total Renal Care Texas Limited Partnership
Canopy LLC

Total Contract Amount
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10,000.00
2,829.00
165,000.00
500.00

15,000.00
1,646,448.94
570.00

33,503,793.96
891,483.00
4,910,604.00
62,119,069.00
75,000.00
62,119,069.00
25,543,408.96
209,568.10
75,356.00

231,246.38

120,000.00
14,863.37
189,000.00
2,400.00
160,000.00
2,000.00
50,000.00
1,900,000.00
16,380.00
13,434.30
2,042,500.00
50,000.00
1,900,000.00
150,000.00
5,200,000.00
2,050,000.00
1,850,000.00
5,000.00
900,093.00
7,500.00
60,793.40
1,979,166.66
1,440,000.00
25,000.00
68,000.00
129,000.00
118,750.00



AMEND3289808-001
AMEND3261182-001
CON2748550
AMEND2451348-002
CON3496205
AMEND3267561-001
AMEND3438432-002
AMEND2190774-001
CON2417507
CON3488495
CON2451348
AMEND2417507-003
CON3506743
CON3493777
CON3493770
CON3493768
CON3493764
CON3493758
CON3493742
CON3493625
CON3493618
CON3493614
CON3493601
CON3493555
CON3493553
CON3493411
AMEND3217622-002
AMEND2973106-001
CON3499140
CON3498447
AMEND2894861-001
CON3493558
CON3492263
CON3427623
AMEND2748550-001
CON3492570
AMEND2352080-004
AMEND3238272-001
CON3497819
CON3495806
AMEND1604598-001
CON3498058
AMEND3088539-003
CON3493462
CON3502972
CON3515773
CON3495941
AMEND3297908-001
AMEND3297880-002
CON3500815
CON3495824
AMEND2172277-004
AMEND1721587-001
AMEND3354986-001

E22-09733-A01
R21-09561-A01
E21-08060
R20-06995-R03-A01
E23-10816
$22-09592-A01
E23-10222-A01
R18-05451-A01
R20-06838
$23-10658
R20-06995-R03
R20-06838-A02
E23-10931
E23-10765
E23-10763
E23-10761
E23-10759
E23-10757
E23-10754
E23-10750
E23-10748
E23-10746
E23-10742
E23-10736
E23-10734
E23-10726
$22-09340-A02
E21-08594-R02-A01
R23-10851
023-10847
R21-08459-A01
E23-10739
E23-10682
E23-10138
E21-08060-A01
$23-10692
E19-06433-A04
E22-09458-R22-A01
E23-10835
E23-10800
E16-02643-A01
E23-10839
$21-08848-A03
E23-10730
023-10898
$24-10993
E23-10806
R22-09781-A01
R22-09779-A02
E23-10874-R04
E23-10803
R19-05367-A04
R18-04445-A01
E22-09900-A01

2023-04-24
2023-04-25
2023-04-26
2023-04-26
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-28
2023-04-28
2023-05-01
2023-05-02
2023-05-02
2023-05-02
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-03
2023-05-04
2023-05-05
2023-05-08
2023-05-08
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-10
2023-05-10
2023-05-11
2023-05-15
2023-05-15
2023-05-15
2023-05-16
2023-05-16
2023-05-22
2023-05-24
2023-05-25
2023-05-26
2023-05-26
2023-05-26
2023-05-30
2023-05-30
2023-05-30
2023-05-30
2023-05-31

Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Other (O)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Expense (E
Expense (E
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Other (O)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Medical Director (Revenue)

Recruitment

Clinical Trial Agreement

License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Material Transfer Agreement

Medical Director (Revenue)

Service Agreement

MOU

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Clinical Trial Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Property Acquisition

License Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Service Agreement

MOU

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Service Agreement

Other

Other

Master Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Addendum to Agreement

Berrett —Koehler Publishers

Ysleta Independent School District
The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence
Kaye/Bassman International Corporation
Sanofi US Service Inc.

Phreesia Inc

Bowie High School

The Hospitals of Providence

The Ohio State University

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

Hotel Paso del Norte

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

City of El Paso

IQVIARD Inc.

Visible Body

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases
El Paso County Hospital District
City of El Paso

Neovation Corporation

Mongoose

The Hospitals of Providence
University of Texas at El Paso
6Radiology LLC

OCLC Inc.

Examsoft Worldwide, Inc.
National Association of Student Personnel Admin
MCAmericas Realty Inc

Virence Health Technologies
DKBmed LLC

Cureus Inc.

Alexandria Ellen Melendez-Zaidi
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Technolutions, Inc

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District
Wolters Kluwer Health Inc.
Phreesia Inc

The Hospitals of Providence
Centro De Salud Familiar La Fe Inc
Kaltura, Inc
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600.00
352,000.00
25,610.71
1,359,625.00
45,000.00
137,857.50
311,495.50
3,000.00
180,000.00
1,359,625.00
180,000.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
95,000.00
90,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
90,000.00
45,000.00
63,000.00
90,000.00
8,300,000.00
185,000.00
127,029.00
40,000.00
93,552.63

100,000.00
90,000.00
38,890.00
13,400.00
25,610.71

735,000.00
2,400.00
1,089.00

19,750.00
7,417,600.00
3,995,887.35

170,000.00
4,500.00

24,000.00
157,479.00
70,979,072.23
8,334,300.79

191,817.00

125,000.00

55,000.00
59,540.00
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